



Since 1927, Dolton Park District has been known for providing recreational and leisure opportunities for the health and wellbeing of the community. This is done by offering a wide variety of educational and recreational programs, events, and trips to the residents within the Dolton community. Many of the programs that are offered at Dolton Park District rely heavily on two factors: participation and funding. This is achieved through volunteers, partnerships, and sponsorships.

We are ecstatic to announce that Dolton Park District is hosting its 17th Annual Back to School Extravaganza on August 5, 2023, from 12:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. located at 721 Engle St. Dolton, IL 60419. The Back 2 School event started in 2005 by providing the youth within the Summer Camp program with drawstring bags and school supplies to, over a decade later, being able to provide a full extravaganza experience.

Each year Dolton Park District commits to providing full size bookbags, school supply kits, uniforms, hair cut/style vouchers, nail salon voucher, food, games and activities, live entertainment and more to alleviate some of the financial aspects of school preparation for the families in the community and send the students back to school with a positive start. This year we want to aim even higher with an exclusive raffle of laptops and bikes. The objective is not just to have an event, but rather create an experience that the community will enjoy and remember. With the financial support and influence of businesses like yours, we can achieve our goal and reach so many more throughout the community.

To help with our fundraising efforts we are seeking sponsorship to cover the cost of the event to go towards, bookbags, school supplies, entertainment, activities, food, raffle items, and advertising. Our goal is to target as many students as possible from Kindergarten to High School within the Village of Dolton, IL. All sponsors committing donations or resources towards the Back to School Extravaganza will receive promotional benefits that include name or logo placed on event marketing material as well as the park district website and social media platforms. Any contribution your company can provide would be greatly appreciated towards the goal of the event. With the help of amazing supporters like you, we have been able to service our community for over 95 years. We would like to thank you in advance for your support in helping Dolton Park District continue to provide educational and recreational programs and events that will enhance the mental and physical growth of the residents in the Dolton community.

,
,

Dolton Park District

Back to School Committee

PLATINUM \$20,000.00 | GOLD \$10,000.00 | SILVER \$5,000.00 | BRONZE \$2,500.00

Sponsorship Commitment Amount Enclosed __

Please make checks payable to

Dolton Park District 721 Engle St. Dolton, IL 60419

Company logo can be sent to contactus@doltonparkdistrict.org



721 Engle Street, Dolton, IL 60419

708)841-2111

(708)841-2177

www.doltonparkdistrict.org